
          
AJIT K SHARMA

Joint Holder :- PRIYA AJIT SHARMA

FLAT NO 2503 25TH FLOOR EWING

SAI SAKSHAAT APT PLOT NO 9 SECTOR 6

KHARGHAR Customer No :844259525

MAHARASHTRA-INDIA Scheme :BURGUNDY - SAVINGS
ACCOUNT

410210 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :912010024544828 for the period (From : 04-08-2022  To : 03-11-2022)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE           238591.72

05-08-2022
PPR064704717190_EMI_05-08-2022_AJIT K
SHARMA

             
21999.00            216592.72 245

05-08-2022
UPI/P2M/221728558748/ZipcashCa/ICICI
Ban/Ola Mon                724.00            215868.72 036

05-08-2022 ELR032707174729_EMI_05-08-2022
             

50761.00            165107.72 245

05-08-2022
NEFT/SBIN122217204563/BAJAJ FIN/STATE
BAN//ATTN//

             
75000.00            240107.72 248

05-08-2022
NEFT/CIUBH22217207622/YATRI MAR/CITY
UNIO//ATTN/O

             
20500.00            260607.72 248

06-08-2022
IMPS/P2A/221812835533/NEXUSLOG/DEVEL
OPM/

             
17000.00            277607.72 036

06-08-2022 INB/902304606/PAYU.IN/
            

225876.07             51731.65 036

09-08-2022
NEFT/SBIN522221113697/BAJAJ FIN/STATE
BAN//ATTN//

            
135000.00            186731.65 248

10-08-2022
PHR065205915092_EMI_10-08-2022_AJIT
KISHINCHAND SH

            
163455.00             23276.65 245

13-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222591560740/ANKIT RAN/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
1997.00             21279.65 036

13-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222591560740/912010024544828/1308
22

              
1997.00             23276.65 036

13-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222525910224/ANKIT RAN/HDFC
BANK/NA

              
1997.00             21279.65 036

13-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222525910224/912010024544828/1308
22

              
1997.00             23276.65 036

16-08-2022
UPI/P2A/222838572993/TULSI P A/HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
16000.00             39276.65 036

22-08-2022
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DPRH352601/1860/220822/KHARGHAR

             
10000.00             29276.65 036

24-08-2022
ATM-CASH/KAMAKHAYA TEMPLE
O/KAMRUP/240822

              
5000.00             24276.65 036

24-08-2022
POS/Primus Lounge/KAMRUP
METROP/240822/13:24                 25.00             24251.65 036

24-08-2022 PUR-REV//240822/13:24                 25.00             24276.65 036

25-08-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/BPRH217001/2847/250822/RAIGARH

              
3500.00             27776.65 036

25-08-2022
UPI/P2M/223710675166/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

             
26629.21              1147.44 036

25-08-2022
INB/904504690/AMERICAN EXP CREDIT
CARD(BILLDESK)/                600.00               547.44 036

27-08-2022
NEFT/SBIN322239104603/BAJAJ FIN/STATE
BAN//ATTN//

             
40000.00             40547.44 248

28-08-2022
UPI/P2M/224020901376/CRED/Yes Bank
/payment

              
9355.66             31191.78 036

29-08-2022
UPI/P2M/224108821781/CRED/Yes Bank
/payment

             
17790.00             13401.78 036

29-08-2022
ACH-CR-AFYPS6913D-AY2022-23-NACH-
CE22192607241-CE

           
1736380.00           1749781.78 2567

29-08-2022 INB/905008942/PAYU.IN/
            

210000.00           1539781.78 036



29-08-2022 INB/905008984/PAYU.IN/
             

40000.00           1499781.78 036

30-08-2022
ATM-CASH-
AXIS/DPRH352601/3230/300822/KHARGHAR

             
20000.00           1479781.78 036

30-08-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-.00Salary
            

485122.00           1964903.78 002

31-08-2022
IMPS/P2A/224317492569/AJITKS/HDFCBAN/X
079265/

             
85000.00           1879903.78 036

01-09-2022
IMPS/P2A/224408771014/AJITKS/ICICIBA/X51
2021/

             
55000.00           1824903.78 036

01-09-2022
IMPS/P2A/224408773874/AJITKS/ICICIBA/X51
2021/

             
60000.00           1764903.78 036

02-09-2022
ECS/405SOF56750223/BAJAJ FINANCE
LIMITED

              
2006.00           1762897.78 036

03-09-2022
INB/905571567/PAYTM MOBILE SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD/                737.00           1762160.78 036

05-09-2022
PPR064704717190_EMI_05-09-2022_AJIT K
SHARMA

             
21999.00           1740161.78 245

05-09-2022 ELR032707174729_EMI_05-09-2022
             

50761.00           1689400.78 245

06-09-2022
ECS/405SOF56750223/BAJAJ FINANCE
LIMITED                700.00           1688700.78 036

07-09-2022
PRE-
FUND/152151931306/REL/931306152151/036

           
1457315.82            231384.96 036

07-09-2022
UPI/P2M/225017330271/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

             
43055.35            188329.61 036

08-09-2022
MOB/TPFT/PRATIKSHA AJIT
/919010044205463

             
50000.00            238329.61 036

09-09-2022
IMPS/P2A/225207022074/SaiSaa/ALLAHAB/X3
75495/

             
38845.00            199484.61 036

09-09-2022
UPI/P2M/225233022733/Mrs  Pran/Yes Bank
/NA                 33.00            199451.61 036

09-09-2022
NEFT/HSBCN22252936664/BALL
BEVE/HSBC//ACC/NEFT

              
1545.00            200996.61 248

10-09-2022
PHR065205915092_EMI_10-09-2022_AJIT
KISHINCHAND SH

            
163455.00             37541.61 245

10-09-2022
UPI/P2M/225311062097/Mrs  Pran/Yes Bank
/NA                 72.00             37469.61 036

10-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225311669218/MD SEHBUD/State
Ban/NA                120.00             37349.61 036

12-09-2022
NEFT/SBIN322255458305/BAJAJ FIN/STATE
BAN//ATTN//                163.00             37512.61 248

14-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225719946907/MANOJ DHA/HDFC
BANK/NA

              
2200.00             35312.61 036

14-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225719946907/912010024544828/1409
22

              
2200.00             37512.61 036

14-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225713561563/MANOJ DHA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2200.00             35312.61 036

14-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225713561563/912010024544828/1409
22

              
2200.00             37512.61 036

14-09-2022
NEFT/000008876477/NEXUS L/DCB
BAN//URGENT/

             
29684.00             67196.61 248

15-09-2022
INB/907152391/AMAZON PAY INDIA
PRIVATET LIMITED(P

              
2000.00             65196.61 036

16-09-2022
UPI/P2A/225909641926/TULSI P A/HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
16000.00             81196.61 036

18-09-2022 UPI/P2M/226117895744/SMART/ICICI Ban/NA
              
3054.34             78142.27 036

18-09-2022
UPI/P2M/226166787165/BharatPe
/YesBank_Y/Pay To                551.00             77591.27 036

18-09-2022
UPI/P2M/226167481062/ CHAWLA E/Yes Bank
/NA                 50.00             77541.27 036

21-09-2022
IMPS/P2A/226413745932/sbihsg/STATEBA/X40
7759/

              
1000.00             76541.27 036

21-09-2022
IMPS/P2A/226413752588/sbihsg/STATEBA/X40
7759/

             
10000.00             66541.27 036

21-09-2022
NEFT/CIUBH22264065584/YATRI MAR/CITY
UNIO//ATTN/O

             
21500.00             88041.27 248



21-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226479499470/PRIYABEN /State
Ban/NA                 10.00             88031.27 036

22-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226579926833/JAY TULSI/Bank of
B/UPI

              
7940.00             95971.27 036

23-09-2022
UPI/P2M/226653811369/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

             
16483.30             79487.97 036

24-09-2022 UPI/P2M/226715286142/SMART/ICICI Ban/NA                638.06             78849.91 036

24-09-2022 UPI/P2M/226779795866/SMART/ICICI Ban/NA                213.20             78636.71 036

25-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226841258050/GANGOTRI /HDFC
BANK/NA

              
1000.00             77636.71 036

25-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226841258050/912010024544828/2509
22

              
1000.00             78636.71 036

25-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226889615216/GANGOTRI /HDFC
BANK/2503

              
1000.00             77636.71 036

25-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226889615216/912010024544828/2509
22

              
1000.00             78636.71 036

25-09-2022
UPI/P2A/226877556561/PRADEEP S/IDBI
Bank/NA                362.00             78274.71 036

27-09-2022
UPI/P2M/227054580034/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

              
3399.00             74875.71 036

27-09-2022
UPI/P2M/227024936255/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment                589.00             74286.71 036

30-09-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-Salary
            

485122.00            559408.71 002

01-10-2022
UPI/P2M/227436337275/Mrs  Pran/Yes Bank
/NA                 51.00            559357.71 036

02-10-2022
912010024544828:Int.Pd:01-07-2022 to 30-09-
2022

              
2057.00            561414.71 036

03-10-2022
ECS/405SOF56750223/BAJAJ FINANCE
LIMITED                132.00            561282.71 036

03-10-2022
UPI/P2M/227619825433/Paytm Pos/Paytm
Pay/Oid1929

              
3016.00            558266.71 036

03-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/227612026372/AJITKS/ICICIBA/X51
2021/

            
100000.00            458266.71 036

03-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/227612032176/AJITKS/HDFCBAN/X
079265/

            
100000.00            358266.71 036

03-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/227612035562/AJITKS/HDFCBAN/X
079265/

            
100000.00            258266.71 036

03-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/227612040301/sbihsg/STATEBA/X40
7759/

             
50000.00            208266.71 036

03-10-2022
UPI/P2A/227690963621/ANAMIKA M/HDFC
BANK/UPI                600.00            207666.71 036

03-10-2022
UPI/P2A/227690963621/912010024544828/0310
22                600.00            208266.71 036

03-10-2022
UPI/P2A/227624931332/ANAMIKA  /State
Ban/NA                600.00            207666.71 036

04-10-2022
UPI/P2M/227763207227/Mrs  Pran/Yes Bank
/NA                 36.00            207630.71 036

04-10-2022
ATM-CASH/CENTRAL PARK
KHARG/PANVEL/041022

             
10000.00            197630.71 036

04-10-2022
ATM-CASH/CENTRAL PARK
KHARG/PANVEL/041022

             
10000.00            187630.71 036

05-10-2022
PPR064704717190_EMI_05-10-2022_AJIT K
SHARMA

             
21999.00            165631.71 245

05-10-2022 ELR032707174729_EMI_05-10-2022
             

50761.00            114870.71 245

05-10-2022
NEFT/N278222148488642/AJIT KISH/HDFC
BANK/home lo

            
150000.00            264870.71 248

05-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/227819457302/NEXUSLOG/DEVEL
OPM/rent

             
17000.00            281870.71 036

08-10-2022
UPI/P2M/228140559049/CRED/Yes Bank
/payment

             
72846.88            209023.83 036

08-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228116291708/PRIYA AJI/Axis
Bank/NA                 10.00            209013.83 036

08-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228116330785/PRIYA AJI/Axis
Bank/NA                 10.00            209003.83 036

08-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228116367161/PRIYA AJI/Axis
Bank/NA

              
5000.00            204003.83 036



   

          

08-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228116544167/PRIYA AJI/Axis
Bank/NA                 10.00            204013.83 036

08-10-2022
UPI/P2M/228179430601/Seven Fri/Axis
Bank/NA                611.00            203402.83 036

10-10-2022
PHR065205915092_EMI_10-10-2022_AJIT
KISHINCHAND SH

            
163455.00             39947.83 245

13-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228634779447/AKSHAY KA/HDFC
BANK/test                 10.00             39957.83 036

13-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228634798657/AKSHAY KA/HDFC
BANK/test                  9.00             39966.83 036

13-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228634822831/AKSHAY KA/HDFC
BANK/Office

             
20500.00             60466.83 036

15-10-2022
UPI/P2A/228816123175/PRADEEP S/IDBI
Bank/NA                294.00             60172.83 036

17-10-2022
UPI/P2A/229024897237/TULSI P A/HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
16000.00             76172.83 036

17-10-2022
UPI/P2A/229025051280/TULSI P A/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2553.00             78725.83 036

18-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229164030064/SWADISHT /Yes Bank
/NA                 18.00             78707.83 036

19-10-2022 UPI/P2M/229218486082/ PARAG /Yes Bank /NA                 30.00             78677.83 036

19-10-2022
INB/911212257/AMAZON PAY INDIA
PRIVATET LIMITED(P

              
8000.00             70677.83 036

19-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229250405700/AMAZON SE/HDFC
BANK/UPI Col                251.00             70426.83 036

19-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229250405700/912010024544828/1910
22                251.00             70677.83 036

20-10-2022 UPI/P2M/229316977008/ PARAG /Yes Bank /NA                 30.00             70647.83 036

22-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229510226983/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

             
34471.32             36176.51 036

22-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229578738311/BIKKS BIK/Yes Bank
/NA                130.00             36046.51 036

23-10-2022
UPI/P2M/229675001453/ CHAWLA E/Yes Bank
/NA                661.00             35385.51 036

27-10-2022
UPI/P2M/230003572555/credclub1/Axis
Bank/payment

             
13455.80             21929.71 036

28-10-2022
UPI/P2A/230119859737/MANOJ DHA/HDFC
BANK/NA

              
2200.00             19729.71 036

28-10-2022
UPI/P2A/230119859737/912010024544828/2810
22

              
2200.00             21929.71 036

28-10-2022
UPI/P2A/230154175448/MANOJ DHA/HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
2200.00             19729.71 036

28-10-2022
UPI/P2A/230154175448/912010024544828/2810
22

              
2200.00             21929.71 036

29-10-2022
UPI/P2M/230238816349/OAM INDUS/HDFC
BANK/NA                460.96             21468.75 036

29-10-2022
UPI/P2M/230238816349/912010024544828/2910
22                460.96             21929.71 036

30-10-2022
IMPS/P2A/230312658556/AJITKSHA/STATEB
AN/MOBLTA8B

             
50000.00             71929.71 036

31-10-2022
MOB/TPFT/BHAVNA AJIT
SH/919010038361322

             
30000.00            101929.71 036

31-10-2022 BRN-SALARY PAYMENT-SALARY
            

485122.00            587051.71 002

01-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/230512344733/AJITKSHA/HDFCBA
NK/Homeexp

             
22000.00            609051.71 036

01-11-2022
IMPS/P2A/230512352292/AJITKS/ICICIBA/X51
2021/

             
12500.00            596551.71 036

02-11-2022
MOB/TPFT/PRATIKSHA AJIT
/919010044205463

            
100000.00            696551.71 036

TRANSACTION TOTAL
            

3593887.97
               

4051847.96

CLOSING BALANCE           696551.71



Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13


